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Nombre

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZA
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
ZERCLO ENERGIA HELIOS
TRIATLON CIERZO

C.A.JACA TRIATLON-REST. B
CLUB NATACION TERUEL TRIA
OCTAVUS TRIATLON
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CLASIFICACION ELITE FEMENINA-CTO. DE ARAGON
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Categoria.

CARRERA 5K

Tiempo

ELITE FEM 32 0:21:14
ELITE FEM 40  022:32
ELITE FEM 46 02326
ELITE FEM 47 02327
ELITE FEM 45 0:23:04
ELITE FEM 51 024:53
ELITE FEM 54 0:26:09
ELITE FEM 59 029:57
GOBIERNO
DE ARAGON

min/Km
4:14
4:30
4:41
4:41
4:36
4:58
5:13
5:59

CICLISMO 18K

Pos Tiempo

35
27
46
50
55
56
53
59

0:38:23
0:37:19
0:42:05
0:43:03
0:46:01
0:46:34
0:45:39
0:55:31
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Pos

CARRERA 2,5K

Tiempo
0:09:47
0:10:13
0:10:43
0:10:54
0:11:06
0:11:39
0:13:20
0:14:03

28,1 24
28,9 35
25,7 42
251 43
23,5 44
23,2 48
237 55
19,5 59
Juez Arbitro:

Juan Jose Juste.

min/Km
3:54
4:05
4:17
4:21
4:26
4:39
5:20
5:37

Tiempo
META
01:09:25
01:10:05
01:16:15
01:17:25
01:20:12
01:23:07
01:25:09
01:39:32

NP: No presentado
NF: No finaliza
DQS: Descalificado

Dif.
0:00:00
0:00:40
0:06:49
0:08:00
0:10:46
0:13:41
0:15:44
0:30:07
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